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NAAC ACCREDITED -

B+ GRADE

NAAC ACCREDITED - 2024

SL.

NO.

STREAM /
PROGRAMME

MAJOR SUBJECT

(including
PWD)

EWS

GEN-
PWD

(including
PWD)

SC-
PWD

(including
PWD)

Intake Capacity 2024-2025

ST-
PWD

OBCA
(including
PWD)

OBC A-
PWD

0oBCB
(including
PWD)

OBC B-
PWD

Total
(GEN+SC+
ST+ OBCA

4yrs BA (HONS. WITH
OR WITHOUT
RESEARCH) WITH
MAJOR IN ARTS

BENGALI (H)

61

14

30

14

10

137

4yrs BA (HONS. WITH
OR WITHOUT
RESEARCH) WITH
MAJOR IN ARTS

EDUCATION (H)

25

12

56

4yrs BA (HONS. WITH
OR WITHOUT
RESEARCH) WITH
MAJOR IN ARTS

ENGLISH (H)

51

11

25

11

113

4yrs BA (HONS. WITH
OR WITHOUT
RESEARCH) WITH
MAJOR IN ARTS

GEOGRAPHY (H)

17

4yrs BA (HONS. WITH
OR WITHOUT
RESEARCH) WITH

HISTORY (H)

32

16

1

ayrs BA (HONS. WITH
OR WITHOUT
RESEARCH) WITH
MAJOR IN ARTS

POLITICAL
SCIENCE (H)

32

16

71

4yrs BCOM (HONS.
WITH OR WITHOUT
RESEARCH) WITH
MAJOR IN COMMERCE

ACCOUNTANCY
(H)

10

22

10

99

4yrs BSC (HONS. WITH
OR WITHOUT
RESEARCH) WITH
MAJOR IN SCIENCE

GEOGRAPHY (H)

12

28

3YRS B.A. IN
HUMANITIES
(MULTIDISCIPLINARY
PROGRAMME)

BA GENERAL

330

73

16

161

73

51

732

10

3YRS B.SC. IN PHYSICAL
SCIENCE
(MULTIDISCIPLINARY
PROGRAMME)

BSC PURE
GENERAL

55

12

27

12

122

11

3yrs BCOM UG
PROGRAMME

BCOM GENERAL

83

18

18

13

183

o,

e

Principal
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Total :

1629




