

P. N. DAS COLLEGE

Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.)
Phone: (033) 2592 1327, Fax: (033) 2592 1326, e-mail: pndc.principal11@gmail.com
Website: www.pndascollege.in

NAAC ACCREDITED -

Ref.:	 NAAC ACCREDITED - 2024	Data
	B+ GRADE	Date

		In	itake	e C	ар	acity	/ 2	024	-20)25				
SL. NO.	STREAM / PROGRAMME	MAJOR SUBJECT	GEN (including PWD)	EWS	GEN- PWD	SC (including PWD)	SC- PWD	* ST (including PWD)	ST- PWD	OBC A (including PWD)	OBC A-	OBC B (including PWD)	OBC B-	Total (GEN+SC+ ST+ OBC A
1	4yrs BA (HONS. WITH OR WITHOUT RESEARCH) WITH MAJOR IN ARTS	BENGALI (H)	61	14	3	30	1	8	0	14	1	10	1	137
2	4yrs BA (HONS. WITH OR WITHOUT RESEARCH) WITH MAJOR IN ARTS	EDUCATION (H)	25	6	1	12	1	3	0	6	0	4	0	56
3	4yrs BA (HONS. WITH OR WITHOUT RESEARCH) WITH MAJOR IN ARTS	ENGLISH (H)	51-	11	3	25	1	7	0	11	0	8	0	113
4	4yrs BA (HONS. WITH OR WITHOUT RESEARCH) WITH MAJOR IN ARTS	GEOGRAPHY (H)	7	2	0	4	0	1	0	2	0	1	0	17
5	4yrs BA (HONS. WITH OR WITHOUT RESEARCH) WITH	HISTORY (H)	32	7	2	16	1	4	0	7	0	5	0	71
6	4yrs BA (HONS. WITH OR WITHOUT RESEARCH) WITH MAJOR IN ARTS	POLITICAL SCIENCE (H)	32	7	2	16	1	4	0	7	0	5	0	71
7	4yrs BCOM (HONS. WITH OR WITHOUT RESEARCH) WITH MAJOR IN COMMERCE	ACCOUNTANCY (H)	44	10	2	22	1	6	0	10	1	7	0	99
8	4yrs BSC (HONS. WITH OR WITHOUT RESEARCH) WITH MAJOR IN SCIENCE	GEOGRAPHY (H)	12	3	1	6	0	2	0	3	0	2	0	28
9	3YRS B.A. IN HUMANITIES (MULTIDISCIPLINARY PROGRAMME)	BA GENERAL	330	73	16	161	7	44	2	73	3	51	2	732
10	3YRS B.SC. IN PHYSICAL SCIENCE (MULTIDISCIPLINARY PROGRAMME)	BSC PURE GENERAL	55	12	3	27	1	7	0	12	1	9	0	122
11	3yrs BCOM UG PROGRAMME	BCOM GENERAL	83	18	4	40	2	11	0	18	1	13	1	183

Total: 1629

Principal
P.N. Das College
Palta, Bengal Enamel, N.24 Pgs.

